Appendix A: Number of Citizenship by Grant applications received for the 2018-2020
calendar years

Number of Citizenship by Grant applications received, 2018-2020

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

Total Jun-Dec

2018
2,935
2,811
3,343
2,754
3,489
2,731
2,995
3,094
2,841
2,611
2,614
1,877

34,095

18,763

2019
2,034
2,495
3,010
3,092
3,216
2,909
3,549
2,998
2,929
2,747
2,809
2,002

33,790

19,943

2020
2,587
2,532
2,059
1,028
1,715
3,118
4,721
3,400
3,005
2,699
2,601
2,039

31,504

21,583

Citizenship by Grant Applications Received, Jun-Dec

— ()18

— 7019

Page 1 of 2



5BBEEEEEEE

Citizenship by Grant Applications Received, Full Year
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